I' VIRGINTA

S C H E D U L E

Travel directions and lodging information will be posted
on the WVACRAO web site in August.

Updated 05/14/10



collepe Day  Advisory Committee

Pier Bocchini, School Counselor
Parkersburg South High School

1511 Blizzard Drive

Parkersburg, WV 26101

(304) 420-9610
pbocchin@access.k12.wv.us

Daniel Crockett, Director-Student Services
WV Higher Education Policy Commission

1018 Kanawha Blvd, East, Suite 700

Charleston, WV 25301

304-558-0834

crockett@hepc.wvnet.edu

Lindsay Elkins, Admissions Counselor (2012)
West Virginia Wesleyan

59 College Avenue

Buckhannon, WW 26201

(304) 473-8526

Elkins_Im@wvwc.edu

Jacob Holt, Admissions Counselor (2011)
Shepherd University

PO. Box 5000

Shepherdstown, WV 25443

304-876-5212

jholt@shepherd.edu

Beth Loy, Associate Director of Admissions (2011)
Wheeling Jesuit University

316 Washington Avenue

Wheeling, West Virginia 26003

(304) 243-2425

bloy@wiju.edu

Amanda Pritt, Associate Director (2010)
University of Charleston

Office of Admissions

2300 MacCorkle Ave, SE

Charleston, WV 25304

304-357-4750

amandapritt@ucwv.edu

Michael Ross, Chair
WVACRAO College Day Committee
Admissions Counselor (2010)
Fairmont State University

Office of Admissions

1201 Locust Avenue

Fairmont, WW 26554
304-367-4054

Michael.Ross@fairmontstate.edu

Allen Smith, Admissions Counselor (2012)
Concord University

Vermillion Street

Athens, WV 24712

304-384-5248

smitha16@concord.edu

Mary Lou Varney, School Counselor
St. Albans High School

2100 Kanawha Terrace

St. Albans, WV 25177

304-722-0212

mivarney@access.k12.wv.us

Admissions representatives should be aware that some fairs have a registration fee!

Equal Opportunity Statement

The West Virginia Higher Education Policy Commission and West Virginia Council for Community & Technical College Education
does not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, national origin, gender, veteran’s status, age, or disability
in the administration of any of its activities, services, or with respect to any aspects of employment.




september Week #1

13 - MONDAY 1:00 pm —  Road Runners Workshop
4:00 pm
Location: WVU-Parkersburg
Contact: Michael Ross
(304) 367-4054
Michael.Ross@fairmontstate.edu
14 — TUESDAY 9:00 am — Doddridge County High School
10:30 am
Location: Doddridge County High School
Contact: Tara Bee

304-873-2521
tbee@access.k12.wv.us

1:00 pm — 2:30 pm

Location:
Contact:

Ritchie County High School

Ritchie County High School
Kellie Swisher
304-869-3526

kbswishe@access.k12.wv.us

4:00 pm — 7:00 pm
Location:

Contact:

Schools:

Wood County Schools

WVU — Parkersburg
Amy Dennis (WVU-P) 304-424-8383
Sherry Smith (PHS) 304-420-9595

shrsmith@access.k12.wv.us

Parkersburg, Parkersburg Catholic, Parkersburg South

& Williamstown High Schools

15 - WEDNESDAY 9:00AM —
10:30 AM

Location:
Contact:

Ripley High School

Ripley High School

Bea Isner
304-372-7355
bisner@access.k12.wv.us

1:00 pm

Location:
Contact:

Ravenswood High School

Ravenswood High School
Phyllis Fox
304-273-2652

pfox@access.k12.wv.us




16 - THURSDAY 9:00 am —
10:30 am

Location:
Contact:

Week #1 Continued

Wirt County High School

Wirt County High School
Don Myers

304-275-4241
dnmyers@access.k12.wv.us

1:00 pm — 2:30 pm

Location:
Contact:

Calhoun County High School

Calhoun County High School
Teresa Goodnight
304-354-6148
tdgoodni@access.k12.wv.us




Week #2

20 - MONDAY 9:00 a.m.  Monongalia, Preston & Taylor Counties
Location: West Virginia University
Contact: Ryan Boyd
Ryan.Boyd@mail.wvu.edu
Schools: Preston, Grafton, Clay Battelle, Morgantown,
and University High Schools
21 - TUESDAY 8:30 am  Marion County College Fair
Location: Fairmont State University
Contact: Mike Ross
304-367-4054
Michael.Ross@fairmontstate.edu
Schools: East Fairmont, Fairmont Senior &
North Marion High Schools
6:30 pm  Harrison County Schools
Location: United Technical Center
Contact: Lindy Bennett
304-326-7342
[lbennet@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Bridgeport, Liberty, Lincoln, Robert C. Byrd,
South Harrison & Notre Dame High Schools
22 -WEDNESDAY  9:00am  Randolph/Tucker/ Pendleton Co. Program
Location: Davis and Elkins College
Contact: Kara Fisher
304-637-1301
fisherk@dewv.edu
Schools: Elkins, Tygarts Valley, Harman, Pickens, Pendleton,

Pocahontas & Tucker County High School

23 — THURSDAY 9:00 am —
10:30am

Location:
Contact:

Gilmer County High School

Gilmer County High School
Rosemary Williams
304-462-7960
rswillic@access.k12.wv.us

1:00pm — 2:30 pm

Location:
Contact:

Braxton County High School

Braxton County High School
Edna Wilson
304-765-7331 Ext 1017

psalisbu@access.k12.wv.us




Week #3

27 - MONDAY 6:30 pm —  Berkeley, Jefferson & Morgan
8:30 pm  Counties Schools Fair
Location: Shepherd University
Contact: Jacob Holt
304-876-5212
iholt@shepherd.edu
Schools: Berkeley Springs, Hedgesville, Jefferson, Martinsburg,
Musselman, Paw Paw & Washington High Schools
28 — TUESDAY 9:00 am -  Berkeley, Jefferson & Morgan
12:30 pm  Counties Schools Fair
Location: Shepherd University
Contact: Jacob Holt
304-876-5212
iholt@shepherd.edu
Schools: Berkeley Springs, Hedgesville, Jefferson, Martinsburg,
Musselman, Paw Paw & Washington High Schools
29 - WEDNESDAY 9:00 am  Mineral County Schools
Location: Potomac State College of WVU
Contact: Christine Hess
304-788-6819
cshess@mail.wvu.edu
Schools: Frankfort and Keyser High Schools
1:00 pm  Hampshire Senior High School
Location: Hampshire Senior High School
Contact: Penny Morgan-Rinker
304-822-5016
pmorgan@access.k12.wv.us
30 - THURSDAY 9:00 am  Moorefield & East Hardy High Schools
Location: East Hardy High School
Contact: Jennifer Strawderman
304- 897-5948
iclayton@access.k12.wv.us
1:00 pm  Petersburg & Union High Schools
Location: Petersburg High School
Contact: Lori Nesselrodt
304-257-1444 Ext. 228
Inesselr@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Petersburg, Union High Schools &

Union Educational Complex



Jeloher Week #4

4 — MONDAY 9:00 am —  Wheeling Area College Fair
2:30 pm
Location: Wheeling Jesuit University

Contact: Terry Sterling
304-233-2575
terrysterling@wheelingchamber.com

Schools: Bishop Donohue, Cameron, Central Catholic, John
Marshall, Linsly Institute, Wheeling Park & Belmont
(Ohio) High Schools

5 — TUESDAY 8:00 am — Kanawha County College Fair
3:00 pm
Location: Charleston Civic Center

Contact: Steve Perry
304-722-0212
sperry@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us

Schools: Capital, Charleston Catholic, George Washington,
Herbert Hoover, Nitro, Riverside, Saint Albans, Sissonville,
South Charleston, Clay, Gauley Bridge, Hurricane, Roane
County & Valley Schools

6 — WEDNESDAY 8:30 am —  Huntington Area College Fair

2:00 pm
Location: Marshall University
Contact: Ella Kuratomi

(304)696-3508
ella.kuratomi@marshall.edu

Schools: Cabell Midland, Huntington, St. Joe Central Catholic,
Cabell County Career Technology Center, Grace Christian,
Kenova Christian, Mountain State Christian, Covenant
School, Cabell County Youth Empowerment Program,
Student Aspect Preparatory, Tolsia, Wayne & Spring
Valley High Schools, Lincoln County

7 — THURSDAY  9:00 am - Mason County Schools

11:00 am
Location: Point Pleasant High School
Contact: Jack Cullen

304-675-1350
icullen@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Hannan, Point Pleasant & Wahama
High Schools



1:00 pm — 2:30pm

Week #4 Continued

Buffalo High School

Location: Buffalo High School
Contact: Michelle Johnson
304-937-2661 Ext. 14
mcjohnson@access.k12.wv.us
8 — FRIDAY 9:00 am  Winfield High School
Location: Winfield High School
Contact: Bill Henson
304-529-3279
whenson@access.k12.wv.us
1:00 PM  Poca High School
Location: Poca High School
Contact: Barbara Cook

304-755-5511 Ext. 205
becook@access.k12.wv.us




Week #5

11 - MONDAY 9:00 am  James Monroe High School
Location: James Monroe High School
Contact: Chastity Daniels
304-753-5182
cdaniels@access.k12.wv.us
1:00 am  Summers County High School
Location: Summers County High School
Contact: Terri Kirkham
304-466-6440 Ext. 107
terrikirkham@yahoo.com
12 — TUESDAY 9:00 am  Greenbrier West High School
Location: Greenbrier West High School
Contact: Michael Riggs
(304) 438-6191
mriggs@access.k12.wv.us
1:00 pm  Greenbrier East High School
Location: Greenbrier East High School
Contact: Debbie McClintic

304-647-6492
dmcclint@access.k12.wv.us

WEDNESDAY-THURSDAY-FRIDAY

WVACRAO Conference
Location: Snowshoe, West Virginia
15 — FRIDAY 10:00 am  Buckhannon-Upshur, Philip-Barbour,
Lewis County
Location: West Virginia Wesleyan College
Contact: Lindsay Elkins

(304) 473-8526

Elkins_Im@wvwc.edu




Jclober Week #6

18 - MONDAY 8:30 am  Boone County Schools
Location: Madison Civic Center
Contact: Sue Ann Mullins
304-245-8237
samullin@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Scoftt, Sherman, and Van, Junior/Senior High Schools
1:00 pm  Chapmanville High School
Location: Chapmanville High School
Contact: Janie Ramey
304-855-4522
sjramey@access.k12.wv.us
19 — TUESDAY 9:00 am  Man High School
Location: Man High School
Contact: Darlene Marcum
304-583-6521
dmarcum@access.k12.wv.us
1:00 pm  Logan High School
Location: Logan High School
Contact: Pam Porter

304-752-6606
pporter@access.k12.wv.us

20 - WEDNESDAY  9:00 am

Location:
Contact:

Schools:

Mingo County Schools

Williamson Memorial Fieldhouse

Karen Canterbury

304-235-3333 Ext. 212

krcanter@access.k12.wv.us

Burch, Gilbert, Matewan, Tug Valley, Williamson High
Schools & Mingo County Career Center

6:00 pm

Location:
Contact:

Westside High School

Westside High School
Vicky Clay
304-682-8965

vclay@access.k12.wv.us




21 — THURSDAY

Week #6 Continued

9:00 am  Mercer County Schools
Location: Princeton Senior High School
Contact: Kathy Fredeking
304-487-1096
kfred@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Pikeview, Princeton Senior, Montcalm &
Bluefield High Schools
1:00 pm  McDowell County Schools
Location: Mount View High School
Contact: Jennifer Miller
304-436-6405
Jmiller@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Big Creek, laeger, & Mount View High Schools




Ocltober Week #7

25 - MONDAY 9:00 am  Raleigh County Schools
Location: Raleigh County Armory
Contact Frankie Lea Cappellari
304-256-4646 Ext. 7108
fcappell@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Woodrow Wilson, Liberty, Shady Spring and
Independence High School
1:00 pm  Wyoming East High School
Location: Wyoming East High School
Contact: Erin Dixon
304-294-5200
edixon@access.k12.wv.us
26 — TUESDAY 9:00 am  Oak Hill & Mount Hope High Schools
Location: Ocak Hill High School
Contact: Christina Wright
304-469-3551
cwrigth@access.k12.wv.us
1:00 pm  Fayetteville High School
Location: Fayetteville High School
Contact: Suzann Shumaker
304-574-0560
sshumaker@access.k12.wv.us
27- WEDNESDAY 9:00 am  Midland Trail & Meadow
Bridge High Schools
Location: Midland Trail High School
Contact: Cynthia Hedrick
304-658-5184
chedrick@access.k12.wv.us
7:00 pm  Nicholas County High School
Location: Nicholas County High School

Contact:

Kandy Rapp
304-872-2141
klrapp@access.k12.wv.us




28 — THURSDAY 9:00 am

Location:
Contact:

Week #7 Continued

Webster County High School

Webster County High School
Linda Dyer

304-226-5772
Isdyer@access.k12.wv.us

1:00 pm

Location:
Contact:

Richwood High School

Richwood High School
Dina Buly
304-846-2591
dbuly@access.k12.wv.us




Week #8

3 - WEDNESDAY  9:00am  Oak Glen High School
Location: Oak Glen High School
Contact: Andi Paolo
304-564-3500 Ext. 320
paoloandi@yahoo.com
1:30 pm  Weir & Madonna High Schools
Location: Weir High School
Contact: Deborah Mahoney
304-748-7600
dmahoney@access.k12.wv.us
4 — THURSDAY  8:30am -  Wetzel County Schools
11:30 am
Location: Magnolia High School
Contact: Rebecca McClaim
304-455-1990
remcclai@access.k12.wv.us
Schools: Hundred, Valley, Paden City & Magnolia High Schools
1:30 pm  St. Marys High School
Location: St. Marys High School
Contact: Tammy Haught
304-684-2421
tthaugh@access.k12.wv.us
6:30 pm  Tyler Consolidated High School
Location: Tyler Consolidated High School
Contact: Pam Stollins

304-758-9000

pstollin@access.k12.wv.us

Location:

THURSDAY-FRIDAY-SATURDAY

West Virginia Counseling Association (WVCA)

Flatwoods, West Virginia







